Resultatlista

Knobby Swedish Enduro 210814

Klass: Teammasterskap

Plc Lag

1 Team Triple One
13 Calle Johansson
404 Krister Thorell
676 Kent Nyberg
23 Max Erlandsson

2 Team JE68 Lag 1

244

27
368
821

Eddie Karlsson
David Kadestam
Emil Carell

Emma Johansson

3 CEC Racing Lag 1

95
894
804
302

4 Bloms
805

234

631

9

Alexander Gunnerheim

Linnéa Akesson
Emelie Nilsson
Nisse Bengtsson

MX Racing Lag 1
Emma Wennbom
Casper Lindholm
Benny Svensson
Filip Bengtsson

5 Team Sherco Sweden

401
28
46

86 Alexander Dahlén

Magnus Lindfors
Oliver Nelson
Richard Alun

6 Team MOrracing

438
149
292
117

7 Bloms
492
128
327
52

Marcus Olsen

Douglas Danfors
Felix Anderlund
Pontus Vestling

MX Racing Lag 2
Karl Karlsson
Robert Blom
Gustav Mahler
Emil Gustavsson

8 Beta Scandinavia

74
96
319

Jimmy Wicksell
Lucas Bergstrom
Gustav Radmark

KTM
Husgvarna
KTM

Honda

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Husgvarna
Husgvarna
KTM

Husgvarna

Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Husgvarna

Sherco
Sherco
Sherco
Sherco

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Husgvarna

Beta
Beta
Beta

SM3
JSM2
JSM1
SM Dam

SM1
SM Dam
SM Dam
JSM1

SM Dam
SM2
VRM2
SM1

VRM1
SM2
SM3
SM3

VRM1
JSM2
SM1
SM2

VRM1
JSM2
JSM1
SM2

SM3
JSM2
JSM1
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Sida: 1
Utskriven: 16:32
Startande: 24
Antal
Tid prov Poang Total
54
:36:59,0 12 20
:22:22,9 10 17
:27:28,3 10 17
BRUTIT
50
:34:00,0 12 20
:37:26,8 12 15
:42:34,8 12 15
:53:28,1 10 o
43
:39:27,3 12 15
:33:45,8 10 15
:33:47,8 10 13
:45:04,5 12 5
38
:33:45,4 10 17
:37:42,4 12 11
:29:41,2 10 10
BRUTIT
38
:22:37,4 10 15
:36:58,0 12 13
:40:50,0 12 10
:43:36,4 12 8
31
:21:08,06 10 20
:45:58,3 12 6
:48:36,9 12 5
:44:46,6 12 0
28
:28:47,8 10 10
:41:10,2 12 9
:43:03,2 12 9
:45:05,2 12 0
27
:37:10,5 12 15
:38:15,1 12 11
:46:37,1 12 1
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Klass:

Teammasterskap

Knobby Swedish Enduro 210814

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CEC Racing Lag 2
38 Mattias Ojanpera
39 Erik Wahlstrom
62 Axel Westher
321 Marcus Eisner

Parts
142
816
374
194

by Sweden

Franz Lofgvist
Nikki Stigsson
André Blohmé
Marcus Torkelsson

Gota MS
828 Hanna Lagher
303 Lukas Warn
66 Jakob Thor
152 Emil Lofgren

Team Triple One Lag 2
135 Lukas Printz
233 Daniel Sundkvist
768 Magnus Pettersson

CEC Racing Lag 3
349 Leo Aaltonen
67 Felix Gunnerheim
373 Linus Lamberg

Team Aluns Motor
148 Melker Oscarsson
460 Lars-Ake Steiner
477 Fredrik Werner
571 Thomas Sjdgren

Six10
103
185
500
674

Racing

Didrik Gustafsson
Sammy Sellin
Mattias Jonsson
Jonas Olausson

Enduroskolan
411 Niclas Thorvaldsson
440 Mikael Bjorkholtz
590 Tomas Strandberg
310 Karl Bengtsson

KTM
GasGas
Honda
Husgvarna

Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Husgvarna

Yamaha
KTM

Yamaha
Yamaha

GasGas
Husgvarna
Yamaha

Husgvarna
GasGas
Husgvarna

Sherco
KTM

Beta
Husgvarna

KTM
GasGas
KTM
Husgvarna

Husgvarna
Sherco
Husgvarna
KTM

SM1
SM Dam
JSM1
SM2

SM Dam
JSM2
JSM1
SM1

JSM2
SM1
VRM2

JSM1
SM1
JSM1

JSM2
VRM1
VRM1
VRM1

SM2
SM2
VRM1
VRM2

VRM1
VRM1
VRM1
JSM1
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Sida: 2
Utskriven: 16:32
Startande: 24
Antal
Tid prov Poang Total
27
:40:11,6 12 11
:39:37,9 12 8
:45:14,1 12 8
43:43,2 12 8
22
:40:52,0 12 10
:47:33,3 10 8
:45:41,2 12 4
:47:51,4 12 0
21
:42:12,0 10 10
:42:13,2 12 8
:46:11,2 12 3
:49:40,8 12 2
19
:39:54,3 12 10
:44:14,9 12 9
:35:49,1 10 0
8
:43:49,6 12 7
:49:54,0 12 1
:50:10,1 12 0
5
:47:13,6 12 5
:36:43,9 10 0
:33:16,6 10 0
:35:15,7 10 0
4
:42:14,7 12 4
:50:19,5 12 0
:33:00,4 10 0
:38:20,6 10 0
0
:42:32,1 10 0
:43:13,3 10 0
:39:51,9 10 0
BRUTIT



Resultatlista
Klass: Teammasterskap
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Team Micke Marin Bat&MC
224 Linus Forskil
819 Erica K&dllmén
129 Christoffer Strdmgren

Team Moracing Lag 2
272 Martin Grénnslett
249 Jonathan Skansen
137 Sebastian Stralin

Team Speedstore
30 Joakim Nordin
85 Robert Engberg
807 Tina Mansson

Lingvalls Motor
64 Niclas Lindberg
236 Alfons Andersson
418 Tomas Lofgren

Kawasaki
Beta
Beta

KTM
KTM
KTM

Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Husgvarna

KTM
KTM
KTM

SM1
SM1
JSM1

SM3
SM2
SM Dam

SM1
JSM1
VRM1
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Sida: 3
Utskriven: 16:32
Startande: 24
Antal
Tid prov Poang Total
BRUTIT
:45:26,4 12 7
:49:15,6 10 7
BRUTIT
BRUTIT
:46:12,5 12 6
:51:53,1 12 0
BRUTIT
BRUTIT
:38:26,0 12 13
:42:18,4 12 3
BRUTIT
BRUTIT
:39:506,4 12 13

55,9 12 6
BRUTIT



